Spierings SK1265 ATé6

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition

Fuel

CE marking

Characteristics

Empty weight
GVW

Length

Width

Cylinder contents

Spierings
Mobile tower
727183
211.032km
2005
30-03-2005
Yellow

Used

Good

Diesel

Yes

72.000kg
72.000kg
1.660cm
300cm

12.580cc



Spierings SK1265 AT6

Technical specifications

Drive wheels
Engine output 390kw
Description

Spierings SK1265 AT6 YOM: 2005 KM: 211.032 Tiebars replaced at: 05/2022 TCVT: 04/2027

Accessories
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